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Year 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

This is to certify the expenditure for Expenditure incurred on maintenance 
on Physical facilities, expenditure on maintenance, of academic facilities during 
last five years is as follows. 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

Total 

OAL S. MAGHMAR 
M. No.-145324 

FR No.-140436W 

ARTEREO 

Shirur - Ghodnadi, District - Pune - 412 210 
NAAC Re-accredited: B++' Grade 

Best College Award (Rural) 

ACCO 

DST - FIST SPONSORED COLLEGE 

Expenditure incurred 
on Maintenance of 
Academic Facilities 

(Excluding Salary) 
INR 

To whomsoever it may concern, 

S.S.P. Mandal's 

20,45,371.00 

11,52,647.00 

14,99,999.00 

22,18,970.00 

29,56,459.00 

98,73,446.00/ 

UDIN-231Zs32 BGSmLÉ&0 

Expenditure incurred 

d 

on Maintenance of 

aradhard 

Physical 
Facilities(Excluding 

Salary) INR 

Oolege oz 

5,74,918.00 

2,79,462.00 

2,42,798.00 

7,54,991.00 

5,98,304.00 

24,50,473.00/ 

Id No. 
PU/PN/ 

ASC 
019/1968 

Date 2/)2/2023 

SHIRU 

Total 

Expenditure 
(Excluding 
Salary) INR 

90,57,987.69 

46,38,934.56 

69,58,485.76 

93,02,639.04 

1,17,81,315.22 

4,17,39,362.27/ 
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Bor 
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