

## Chandmal Tarachand Bora College of Arts, Commerce and Science

Shirur - Ghodnadi, District - Pune - 412 210

NAAC Re-accredited : 'B++' Grade Best College Award (Rural)

(Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University: ID No. PU / PN / ASC / 019 / [1968])

Shirur (Ghodnadi) 412 210 Pune. Tel. 02138 - 222301, 224170

Resi.: 222214, E-mail: ctborainfo68@gmail.com

Dr. K. C. Mohite M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D Principal

DBT STAR COLLEGE

**DST - FIST SPONSORED COLLEGE** 

Ref. No. 1082/2023-24

Date: 22/12/2023

## To whomsoever it may concern,

This is to certify the expenditure for Expenditure incurred on maintenance on Physical facilities, expenditure on maintenance, of academic facilities during last five years is as follows.

Year	Expenditure incurred on Maintenance of Academic Facilities (Excluding Salary) INR	Expenditure incurred on Maintenance of Physical Facilities(Excluding Salary) INR	Total Expenditure (Excluding Salary) INR
2022-2023	20,45,371.00	5,74,918.00	90,57,987.69
2021-2022	11,52,647.00	2,79,462.00	46,38,934.56
2020-2021	14,99,999.00	2,42,798.00	69,58,485.76
2019-2020	22,18,970.00	7,54,991.00	93,02,639.04
2018-2019	29,56,459.00	5,98,304.00	1,17,81,315.22
Total	98,73,446.00/-	24,50,473.00/-	4,17,39,362.27/-

M. No.-145324 \* FR No.-140436W \*

UDIN-231453248GSMYL8890



Principal
Chandmal Tarachand Bora College
of Arts, Commerce and Science
Shirur - Ghodnadi, District - Pune